

o

SLP(C)No. 16294 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.2 COURT NO.7 SEC -XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16294/2000

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANA DUTTA (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to make appointment/fill vacancies with affidavit
and office report)

Date: 28-1-2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For the Petitioner (s) :Mr. HK Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

For the Respondent (s) :Dr. Jose P Verghese, Adv. for
Mr. VK Sidharthan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

To be placed after service of notice on the
remaining unserved respondents.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master