

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.6 IN SLP(C)NO. 16294/2000

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI SANKAR LAL PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.K.Puri, Adv.
Mr.Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Puri, Adv.
Ms.Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr.Shiv Gupta, Adv.
Mr.V.M.Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rakesh Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. V.K.Sidharthan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.6 is disposed of with liberty to the petitioners to resort to appropriate
remedy.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master

